CLAIM NO : 21/22/22/VC00/025356 

DATE  : 27 MAY 2022 

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/We, GOH KIAN HO confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE 

BHD and/or owner of YP 5887U  the sum of Singapore Dollar SIX THOUSAND 

TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY ($6,250.00) in full and final satisfaction, 

liquidation and discharge of all injury/property losses competent to me/us upon the 

said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD  in respect of all injury/property losses 

sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either